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WE DO...
Sher Garner Cahill Richter Klein & Hilbert, L.L.C.

909 Poydras Street, Suite 2800, New Orleans, LA 70112
504.299.2100 ● matters@shergarner.com

We do products liability work.

We represent manufacturers, suppliers, and premises owners sued for damage purportedly caused
by their products or at their premises. We have been lead counsel in major trials and appeals
resulting in critical decisions on insurance coverage for asbestos exposure claims and the scope of a
plaintiff's remedy.

James M. Garner jgarner@shergarner.com 504.299.2102

Debra J. Fischman dfischman@shergarner.com 504.299.2109

Martha Y. Curtis mcurtis@shergarner.com 504.299.2111

John T. Balhoff, II jbalhoff@shergarner.com 504.299.2121

Christopher T. Chocheles cchocheles@shergarner.com 504.299.2123

Rebekka C. Veith rveith@shergarner.com 504.299.2141

About Sher Garner

Sher Garner Cahill Richter Klein & Hilbert, L.L.C., located in New Orleans,
Louisiana, is a nationally recognized full service law firm delivering
sophisticated legal representation in both litigation and transactional
matters.

Our talented team of attorneys provides our clients with the astute
knowledge of a large firm practice, but with responsiveness, personal
attention and sensible staffing of a smaller firm, all while delivering quality
legal services effectively and efficiently.

The hallmark of our service is our attention to the needs of our clients that goes beyond the rules of
professional responsibility. When representation requires litigation, we are aggressive trial lawyers,
who are not afraid to fight to protect our clients' rights. We also believe in reasonableness and
cooperation, however, and adjust our representation to suit the needs of any particular client. A
client who brings us a transactional matter can expect an honest and accurate appraisal of the
matter and a resolution in the most practical, direct and economically feasible manner.
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